PDI Competition No.1

13 September 2021

Judged by lan Brash CPAGB BPE2*
Standard Class

Entrant Scores

Carole Adams
3329 Human Footprint

5506 Reflecting the Light

David Gent
4249 Clematis

1273 Jaws

David Moore
2907 Foggy Chipstead Cross

6126 Wash Day

Derek Murray
7370 Peely Bark

9591 Rusty Flange

Gerald Kitiyakara LRPS
4442 Superstructure

5944 Seaside Hotel 2

Joan Tucker
6537 Tufa Towers

1862 Catch of the Day

John Tickner
5142 2 The Art Class

376 1 In the Pink

Judy Taylor
4864 Socially Distanced on the Beach

7759 Cider Flagons at The Newt

Pippa Barnes
3893 They've Seen Better Times

8312 Reaching for the Sea

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

16"
8%

18
10

17
9%

7%

17
8%

8%

14
72

18
10

16
8%

7%

16
8%

72

Cert

Cert

Cert



Scott Lindsay
8754 Swans and Cygnets

Steve Lenaerts LRPS
6907 A Night In

711 Lower Ground

Tony Ogilvie
2394 Stork in flight

9220 Stranded at low tide

Vince Harris ARPS
1604 Sicily Imagined

Advanced Class

Entrant Scores

Ann Rayers EFIAP
4053 Ground Squirrel

1007 Retro Caravan

Darren Pullman AFIAP CPAGB BPE2*
1626 Tracks

7638 Partial

Dave Rayers
9169 Common Red Soldier Beetle

6789 Lying on a Beach

John Cheshire LRPS
5945 Autumnal Morning Morden

3009 Natural History Museum

Lynda Bailey
2130 Rood Screen, St Nicholas Cathedral, Newcastle

5423 Copper Font - a Study

Mike Kersting
8140 A quiet place.

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

19
10

15%

7%

16
9%

6%

15%
8%

19%
10

9%

1672
8%

14
7%

Cert

Cert

Cert

Cert



4849 Blowing a storm 7

Nigel Laflin Total: 14%
506  Graffiti Train Watch 7%

3772 Art With Sea View 7



