# PDI Competition No.1 13 September 2021 Judged by Ian Brash CPAGB BPE2\*

## **Standard Class**

### **Entrant Scores**

Carole Adams 3329 Human Footprint	Total:	<b>16½</b> 8½	
5506 Reflecting the Light		8	
David Gent	Total:	18	
4249 Clematis	iotai.	10 Cert	
1273 Jaws		8	
David Moore	Total:	17	
2907 Foggy Chipstead Cross	. Ottali	9½ Cert	
6126 Wash Day		7½	
Derek Murray	Total:	17	
7370 Peely Bark	iotai.	8½	
7370 T Gety Dark		0/2	
9591 Rusty Flange		8½	
Gerald Kitiyakara LRPS	Total:	141/2	
4442 Superstructure	i otali.	7½	
4442 Ouperstructure		1 /2	
5944 Seaside Hotel 2		7	
Joan Tucker	Total:	18	
6537 Tufa Towers	iotai.	10 Cert	
0007 Tula lowers		io cert	
1862 Catch of the Day		8	
John Tickner	Total:	16	
5142 2 The Art Class	iotai.	8½	
3142 2 THE AIT Glass		0/2	
376 1 In the Pink		7½	
Judy Taylor	Total:	16	
4864 Socially Distanced on the Beach	iotai.	8	
4004 Socially Distanced on the Beach		0	
7759 Cider Flagons at The Newt		8	
Pippa Barnes	Total:	16	
3893 They've Seen Better Times		8½	
8312 Reaching for the Sea		7½	

Scott Lindsay 8754 Swans and Cygnets	Total:	<b>7</b> 7	
Steve Lenaerts LRPS 6907 A Night In	Total:	<b>19</b> 10	Cert
711 Lower Ground		9	
Tony Ogilvie	Total:	15½	
2394 Stork in flight		8	
2394 Stork in flight 9220 Stranded at low tide		8 7½	

#### **Advanced Class**

## **Entrant Scores**

ntrant Scores			
Ann Rayers EFIAP  4053 Ground Squirrel	Total:	<b>16</b> 9½	Cert
1007 Retro Caravan		6½	
Darren Pullman AFIAP CPAGB BPE2*  1626 Tracks	Total:	<b>16</b> 9	
7638 Partial		7	
Dave Rayers 9169 Common Red Soldier Beetle	Total:	<b>15½</b> 8½	
6789 Lying on a Beach		7	
John Cheshire LRPS 5945 Autumnal Morning Morden	Total:	<b>19</b> ½ 10	Cert
3009 Natural History Museum		9½	Cert
Lynda Bailey 2130 Rood Screen, St Nicholas Cathedral, Newcastle	Total:	<b>16½</b> 8½	
5423 Copper Font - a Study		8	
Mike Kersting 8140 A quiet place.	Total:	14½ 7½	

4849	Blowing a storm		7
Nigel I	<b>Laflin</b> Graffiti Train Watch	Total:	14½ 7½
3772	Art With Sea View		7